
Period

June 2021 - May 2022

June 2020 - May 2021

June 2019 - May 2020

June 2018 - May 2019

June 2017 - May 2018 

June 2016 - May 2017 

$0.10

Ameren Illinois Company d/b/a Ameren Illinois
Rider PTR-Peak Time Rewards 

Credit for Service Beginning June 2021 through May 2022

June 2016 - Present

Historical Credit

Residential Peak Time Rewards Credit 

Residential Peak Time Rewards Credit

$1.51

Credit per kWh of

Load Reduction

$0.10

Load Reduction

Credit per kWh of

$0.00

$0.16

$0.10

$0.12


