## Ameren Illinois Company d/b/a Ameren Illinois Rider PTR-Peak Time Rewards Residential Peak Time Rewards Credit Credit for Service Beginning June 2021 through May 2022

Credit per kWh of Load Reduction

Residential Peak Time Rewards Credit

\$0.10

## Historical Credit June 2016 - Present

Period	Credit per kWh of <u>Load Reduction</u>
June 2021 - May 2022	\$0.10
June 2020 - May 2021	\$0.12
June 2019 - May 2020	\$0.10
June 2018 - May 2019	\$0.16
June 2017 - May 2018	\$0.00
June 2016 - May 2017	\$1.51